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| docenti ricevono su appuntamento

| colloqui vanno prenotati per tempo mediante richiesta scritta Sul diario

dell'alunno

Docente Giorno

Amaglio
Maria Serena

Caputo

Walter Martedi

Casale Rosa

CASATI

MARIKA Martedi

Colombo
Luca

Ora

10.00

10.55

11.00

11.55

Secondaria
Caponago

Secondaria
Caponago

Secondaria
Cavenago

Secondaria
Cavenago

Secondaria
Cavenago

Secondaria
Cavenago

Secondaria
Caponago

Classe/i

1A

1B

1A-1B-
1C-2A-
2B-2C-
3A-3B-
3C

1A-1B-
1C-1D-
2A-2B-
2C-3A-
3B-3C

3B

2B

1A-1B-
1C-2A-
2B-2C-
3A-3B-
3C-3D

1C-1D-
2A-2C

2B

Disciplinal/e

Geografia, Italiano,
Storia

Geografia

Religione cattolica

Religione cattolica

Italiano, Storia

Geografia, Italiano,
Storia

Francese

Arte-immagine

Arte-immagine


https://lnx.iccavenagodibrianza.edu.it

Docente

Costantino
Rosetta

Dal pra Luca

DE LUCA
MARIA
GRAZIA

DURANTI
ENRICO

Laguzza
Laura

Lombardi
Alessio

Luciani
Daniela

Mancino
Roberto

Mastrogiulio

Rossana

Mirabello
Carla

Giorno

Giovedi

Lunedi

Mercoledi

Mercoledi

Martedi

Giovedi

Martedi

Giovedi

Ora

9.50 -
10.45

11.00

11.55

10.00

10.55

11.00

11.55

8.55 -
9.50

9.50 -
10.45

11.55

12.50

12.00

12.55

Secondaria
Caponago

Secondaria
Cavenago

Secondaria
Cavenago

Secondaria
Cavenago

Secondaria
Cavenago

Secondaria
Cavenago

Secondaria
Caponago

Secondaria
Caponago

Secondaria
Cavenago

Secondaria
Caponago

Classeli

1A-1B-
1C-2A-
2B-2C-
3A-3B-
3C

1B-1C-
1D-2A-
2B-2C-
3A-3B-
3C

1B-2A-
2B-2C-
3A-3B-
3C

1A-1B-
1C-2A-
2B-2C-
3A-3B-
3C

2C-3B

1A-2A-
3A

1A-1B-
1C-2A-
2B-2C-
3A-3B-
3C

1C

3B

1C-2D

2B

1B

Disciplina/e

Spagnolo

Ed. Fisica

Arte-immagine

Musica

Geografia, Italiano,
Storia

Matematica,
Scienze

Tecnologia

Geografia, Storia

Geografia, Italiano,
Storia

Matematica,
Scienze

Geografia, Italiano,
Storia

Italiano, Storia



Docente

MolinoMartina

Morella Alice

Mureddu
Franco

Nobile
Veronica

Orlando
Domenico

Ottaviano
Paola

Passaro
Maria Luisa

PETROSINO
ANNA RITA

Pinizzotto
Giovanni

Giorno

Mercoledi

Martedi

Martedi

Martedi

Martedi

Mercoledi

Venerdi

Ora

12.00-
12.55

12.00

12.55

11.00

11.55

11.00

11.55

11.00

11.55

9.50 -
10.45

9.50 -
10.45

Secondaria
Cavenago

Secondaria
Cavenago

Secondaria
Caponago

Secondaria
Cavenago

Secondaria
Cavenago

Secondaria
Caponago

Secondaria
Caponago

Secondaria
Caponago

Secondaria
Cavenago

Secondaria
Caponago

Secondaria
Caponago

Classeli

1C-3B

1A-1B-
1C-2A-
2B-2C-
3A-3B-
3C

2C-3C

1C

3B

1D-3C

1C

1A-1B-
2A-2B-
3A-3B

1B-2B-
3B

1B-2B-
3B-3D

2C-3C

1A-1B-
1C-2A-
2B-2C-
3A-3B-
3C

Disciplina/e

Geografia, Italiano,
Potenziamento,
Approfondimento

Tecnologia

Matematica,
Scienze

Matematica,
Scienze

Geografia, Storia

Matematica,
Scienze

Scienze

Inglese

Matematica,
Scienze

Inglese

Inglese

Musica



Docente

Pugliese
Cinzia

Sangalli
Giovanna

Santarpia
Anna

Scagliarini
Ludovica

Scotti Chiara

Spera Tiziana
Incoronata

Spina
Enrichetta

Tirelli Andrea

Tumminello
Leonardo

Giorno

Mercoledi

Giovedi

Lunedi

Lunedi

Venerdi

Lunedi

Giovedi

Lunedi

Martedi

Ora

9.50 -
10.45

8.55 -
9.50

12.55

13.50

11.00

11.55

10.55

11.50

11.00

11.55
11.00

11.55

11.00

11.55

9.50 -
10.45

Secondaria
Caponago

Secondaria
Cavenago

Secondaria
Caponago

Secondaria
Caponago

Secondaria
Cavenago

Secondaria
Cavenago

Secondaria
Caponago

Secondaria
Caponago

Secondaria
Cavenago

Classeli

1A-1B-
1C-2A-
2B-2C-
3A-3B-
3C

1A-1C-
2A-2C-
3A-3C

2A

2A

3C

1C-3D

1A-28B

3A

1A-1B-
1C-2A-
2B-2C-
2D-3A-
3B-3C

1C-2C

Disciplina/e

Arte-immagine

Inglese

Geografia, Italiano,

Storia

Italiano

Geografia, Italiano,

Storia

Italiano, Storia

Sostegno

Sostegno

Ed. Fisica

Matematica,
Scienze
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